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38. Mednarodni plavalni Miting "TELEKOM SLOVENIJE 2014"
Radovljica, 19. - 20.7.2014

3. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Prsno/Breast Odprto
19.7.2014 - 9:30 Predtekmovanje
World Records 26.67 VAN DEN BURGH Cameron RSA Rome (ITA) 29.7.2009
Rek. SLO abs.moški 26.83 DUGONJIĆ Damir Barcelona (ESP) 30.7.2013

Točk: FINA 2013

Rojen rezultat točke

Kategorija A

1. BAKHTURIDZE Levani 00 Georgia 33.09 523 B
2. ZAVADLAL Matic 00 ŠD Riba 33.73 494 R
3. ŠPENKO Tim 00 PK Triglav Kranj 37.17 369
4. SCHÖNLIEB Blaž 00 PK Inles Ribnica 38.39 335
5. WOLTE SULA Val 01 PK Gorenjska banka 39.83 300
6. KUKIČ Matic 01 PK Gorenjska banka 39.85 299
7. ŽVEGELJ Isak 00 PK Gorenjska banka 41.22 270
8. DEČMAN Matej 00 PK Inles Ribnica 41.49 265
9. JAKUPOVIČ Emil 01 PK Gorenjska banka 42.57 245

10. HALKIČ Ervin 00 PK Gorenjska banka 43.29 233
11. KRUSCH Jonas Paul 07 WSV 1:00.35 86

Kategorija B

1. BEŠTER Mitja 98 PK Triglav Kranj 32.56 549 B
2. SOKOLOVSKI Andrej 98 PK Beta 32.74 540 B
3. PAVLIN Jošt 98 PK Inles Ribnica 32.96 529 B
4. AVITAL Yair 98 Maccabi 34.54 460
5. MIŠANOVIČ Marko 98 PK Celulozar 35.49 424
6. MDIVANI Saba 99 Georgia 35.62 419
7. HAREL Omer 99 Maccabi 37.58 357
8. SORELLA Ludovico 98 UISP 38.44 333
9. GERŠAK Luka 99 PK Velenje 39.36 311

10. ZUPANC Rok 98 PK Triglav Kranj 40.08 294

Kategorija C

1. MACEK Lukáš 96 Zlinsky 30.43 673 A
2. ZOBEC Tim 97 PK Inles Ribnica 31.27 620 A
3. MEŽA Kristjan 96 PK Velenje 31.29 619 A
4. RUPAR Aleksander 97 PK Fužinar 31.41 612 B
5. BAŠIČ Gašper 97 PK Olimpija 32.11 572 B
6. SOVROVIČ Miha 96 PK Branik 33.25 516 B
7. MOYAL Ori 97 Maccabi 33.85 489
8. GAŠPAR Jan 96 PK Olimpija 34.22 473
9. MEDIŽEVEC Anže 97 PK Triglav Kranj 36.07 404

10. ROPAČ Peter 97 PK Gorenjska banka 36.35 394

Odprto

1. DUGONJIĆ Damir 88 PK Fužinar 28.43 825 A
2. STEVENS Peter John 95 PK Triglav Kranj 29.28 755 A
3. SHAHAFF Yahav 93 Israel 30.41 674 A
4. MACEK Lukáš 96 Zlinsky 30.43 673 A
5. LOSCHI Moises Daniel 94 Veneto 30.94 640 A
6. CERKOVNIK Žiga 94 PK Velenje 31.22 623 A
7. ZOBEC Tim 97 PK Inles Ribnica 31.27 620 A
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38. Mednarodni plavalni Miting "TELEKOM SLOVENIJE 2014"
Radovljica, 19. - 20.7.2014

3. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Prsno/Breast, Predtekmovanje, Odprto

Rojen rezultat točke

8. MEŽA Kristjan 96 PK Velenje 31.29 619 A
9. RUPAR Aleksander 97 PK Fužinar 31.41 612 B

10. BAŠIČ Gašper 97 PK Olimpija 32.11 572 B
11. BEŠTER Mitja 98 PK Triglav Kranj 32.56 549 B
12. SOKOLOVSKI Andrej 98 PK Beta 32.74 540 B
13. PAVLIN Jošt 98 PK Inles Ribnica 32.96 529 B
14. BAKHTURIDZE Levani 00 Georgia 33.09 523 B
15. RUČMAN TAVČAR Jakob 94 ŠD Riba 33.10 523 B
16. SOVROVIČ Miha 96 PK Branik 33.25 516 B
17. KOČEVAR Tilen 93 PK Inles Ribnica 33.30 513 R
18. ZAVADLAL Matic 00 ŠD Riba 33.73 494 R
19. MOYAL Ori 97 Maccabi 33.85 489
20. GAŠPAR Jan 96 PK Olimpija 34.22 473
21. AVITAL Yair 98 Maccabi 34.54 460
22. MIŠANOVIČ Marko 98 PK Celulozar 35.49 424
23. MDIVANI Saba 99 Georgia 35.62 419
24. LATTARUOLO Federico 94 UISP 35.79 413
25. MEDIŽEVEC Anže 97 PK Triglav Kranj 36.07 404
26. ROPAČ Peter 97 PK Gorenjska banka 36.35 394
27. ŠPENKO Tim 00 PK Triglav Kranj 37.17 369
28. HAREL Omer 99 Maccabi 37.58 357
29. SCHÖNLIEB Blaž 00 PK Inles Ribnica 38.39 335
30. SORELLA Ludovico 98 UISP 38.44 333
31. GERŠAK Luka 99 PK Velenje 39.36 311
32. WOLTE SULA Val 01 PK Gorenjska banka 39.83 300
33. KUKIČ Matic 01 PK Gorenjska banka 39.85 299
34. ZUPANC Rok 98 PK Triglav Kranj 40.08 294
35. ŽVEGELJ Isak 00 PK Gorenjska banka 41.22 270
36. DEČMAN Matej 00 PK Inles Ribnica 41.49 265
37. JAKUPOVIČ Emil 01 PK Gorenjska banka 42.57 245
38. HALKIČ Ervin 00 PK Gorenjska banka 43.29 233
39. KRUSCH Jonas Paul 07 WSV 1:00.35 86
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